Bulk Price Per Oz

Aloe Vera Liquid $0.31
Argan Oil $3.59
Bentonite Clay $0.52
Borax $0.36
Boric Acid $0.60
Castile Soap $0.62
Castor Oil $0.62
Coconut oil (MCT) $1.56
Epsom Salt $0.47
French Green Clay $0.88
Glycerin $0.83
Grapeseed Oil $0.73
Hempseed Oil $0.73
Jojoba Oil $1.54
Lanolin $1.88
Neem Oil $1.20
Rinse aid dishwasher $0.25
Rose Hip Oll $4.16
Rose Hips $1.35
Rose Water $1.35
Sea Clay $1.30
Shea Butter $0.98
Shea Olein $1.56
Sodium bicarbonate $0.15
Sweet Almond Oil $0.73
Vitamin E $6.19
Witch Hazel $0.42
Fabric Softener $0.25
Cleaning Vinegar 5% $0.25
Zerra Face Wash $2.78
Zerra Liquid Lotion $1.98
Zerra Makeup Remover $1.98
Bee-och Price per oz

Vitamin C Toner $11.00
Face Oil $18.75
Citrus Foaming Wash $4.16
Earth Tone Foaming Wash $4.16
Juniperseed Price per oz

Conditioning Hair Rinse $3.62
Cucumber Rose Toner $3.63
Foaming Clenser $2.92
Moisturizing Body Oil $3.63
Rejuvenating Facial Serum $18.75
Surf & Snow Balm $7.21
Theraputic Scrub $6.73
Calendula and Chamomile Salve $38.31
Zero Waste Club Price per oz

Bathroom Cleaner Concentrate $2.48

All Purpose Cleaner Concentrate $2.48



Mirror Cleaner Concentrate

ONEKA

Cedar and Sage Shampoo
Angelica and Lavender Shampoo
Unscented Shampoo

Goldenseal and Citrus Shampoo

Cedar and Sage Conditioner
Angelica and Lavender Conditioner
Unscented Conditioner

Goldenseal and Citrus Conditioner

Cedar and Sage Body Wash/Handwash
Unscented Body Wash/Handwash
Angelica and Lavender Body Wash/Handwash

Angelica and Lavender Lotion
Goldenseal and Citrus Lotion
Unscented Lotion

Face Cream

Nellies

All Purpose Cleaner

Bath and Shower Cleaner
Laundry Soda

Laundry Nuggets

Baby Laundry Soda

Oxygen Brightner

One Soap-Dishsoap Unscented
Dishwasher Detergent

Shower steamer/Bath Salts

Orange and Jasmine Bath Soak
Milk & Honey Shower Bath Soak
Coconut Rose Bath Soak

Orange & Jasmine Shower Steamer
Milk & Honey Shower Steamer
Eucalyptus shower Steamer

Coffee & Tea

5 Peaks Green Jade Tea
The Green Duke and Miss Lavender Tea
Triple Greens w/ Jasmine Tea

Wu Yi Oolong
Ohlala
Eclipse

Thai Chai
Vanilla Chai

$2.48

Price per oz

$0.69
$0.69
$0.69
$0.69

$0.69
$0.69
$0.69
$0.69

$0.65
$0.65
$0.65

$1.25
$1.25
$1.25

$5.00

Price per oz

$0.60
$0.60
$0.36
$0.68
$0.47
$0.42
$0.80
$0.53

Price per oz

$1.25
$1.25
$1.25

$1.25 each
$1.25 each
$2.40 each

Price per oz

$5.26
$5.04
$4.47

$6.17
$5.44
$5.20

$4.06
$4.21



Honey Chai

Autumn Orchard
Grilled Pineapple
John Lemon

Nite Cap
Immunitea
Allergy Tonic
Detox

Good 4 U!
English Breakfast
Triple Berry Blast

Decaf Peaches and Cream
Chamomile

Elderberry

Nettle leaf

Ginger Root

Red Raspberry leaf
Peppermint

Econic Blend coffee available whole Bean or Ground

$4.06

$4.29
$4.85
$4.45
$4.06
$5.68
$4.68
$5.60
$4.94
$3.90
$4.74

$4.67
$4.94
$5.72
$4.49
$2.84
$3.78
$4.84

$1.25 peroz



