\$0.31 \$3.59 \$0.52 \$0.36			
\$3.59 \$0.52 \$0.36			
\$0.52 \$0.36			
\$0.36			
\$0.60			
\$0.62			
\$0.62			
\$1.56			
\$0.47			
\$0.88			
\$0.83			
\$0.73			
\$0.73			
\$1.54			
\$1.88			
\$1.20			
\$0.25			
\$4.16			
\$1.35			
\$1.35			
V 01.12			
\$0.25			
ψ1.00			
Price per oz			
T floc per 62			
\$11.00			
Ψ4.10			
Price per oz			
Frice per 02			
\$3.62			
\$38.31			
Drice			
Price per oz			

	\$0.62 \$1.56 \$0.47 \$0.88 \$0.83 \$0.73 \$0.73 \$1.54 \$1.88 \$1.20 \$0.25 \$4.16 \$1.35	\$0.62 \$1.56 \$0.47 \$0.88 \$0.83 \$0.73 \$0.73 \$0.73 \$1.54 \$1.88 \$1.20 \$0.25 \$4.16 \$1.35 \$1.35 \$1.35 \$1.30 \$0.98 \$1.56 \$0.15 \$0.73 \$6.19 \$0.42 \$0.25 \$0.25 \$2.78 \$1.98 \$1.98 Price per oz \$11.00 \$18.75 \$4.16 \$4.16 Price per oz \$3.62 \$3.63 \$2.92 \$3.63 \$1.875 \$7.21 \$6.73 \$38.31 Price per oz	\$0.62 \$1.56 \$0.47 \$0.88 \$0.83 \$0.73 \$0.73 \$1.54 \$1.88 \$1.20 \$0.25 \$4.16 \$1.35 \$1.35 \$1.30 \$0.98 \$1.56 \$0.15 \$0.73 \$6.19 \$0.42 \$0.25 \$0.25 \$2.78 \$1.98

\$2.48		
Deine was as		
Price per oz		
#0.00		
\$0.69		
\$0.69		
\$0.65		
\$1.25		
\$5.00		
Price per oz		
\$0.60		
\$0.60		
\$0.36		
\$0.68		
\$0.47		
\$0.42		
\$0.80		
\$0.53		
Price per oz		
\$1.25		
\$1.25		
\$1.25		
\$1.25 each		
\$1.25 each		
\$2.40 each		
Price per oz		
\$5.26		
\$5.04		
\$4.47		
\$6.17		
Ψ5.20		
\$4.06		
	Price per oz \$0.69 \$0.69 \$0.69 \$0.69 \$0.69 \$0.69 \$0.69 \$0.65 \$0.65 \$0.65 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$5.00 Price per oz \$0.60 \$0.60 \$0.60 \$0.36 \$0.68 \$0.47 \$0.42 \$0.80 \$0.53 Price per oz \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25	Price per oz \$0.69 \$0.69 \$0.69 \$0.69 \$0.69 \$0.69 \$0.69 \$0.69 \$0.65 \$0.65 \$0.65 \$0.65 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25

\$4.29		
\$4.85		
\$4.45		
\$4.06		
\$5.68		
\$4.68		
\$5.60		
\$4.94		
\$3.90		
\$4.74		
\$4.67		
\$4.94		
\$5.72		
\$4.49		
\$2.84		
\$3.78		
\$4.84		
¢1.25	201.07	
	\$4.29 \$4.85 \$4.45 \$4.06 \$5.68 \$4.68 \$5.60 \$4.94 \$3.90 \$4.74 \$4.67 \$4.94 \$5.72 \$4.49 \$2.84 \$3.78 \$4.84	\$4.85 \$4.45 \$4.06 \$5.68 \$4.68 \$5.60 \$4.94 \$3.90 \$4.74 \$4.67 \$4.94 \$5.72 \$4.49 \$5.72 \$4.49 \$2.84 \$3.78